Phone: 866.832.4364     Fax: 813.855.3291     Web: www.leadertechinc.com
Copper Beryllium Fingerstock
6
When placing an order or requesting a quotation, please give part number, your required finish I.D. from the
chart below, and required length.
Leader Tech tape mounted CuBe gaskets offer pressure-sensitive, double-sided adhesive for
strong bonding to a wide variety of surface conditions. Ideal for all-purpose contact strips used in
metal cabinets and electronic enclosures and is unaffected by temperatures from -67 to +250°F

Directional Force
The Dome Top Gaskets are known for their large surface area for electrical contact and smooth wiping action. Also
available in a solid top profile allowing for omni-directional wiping. Together with the Slot Mount Series, the Dome Top
Gaskets are a mainstay in the enclosure/chassis industries. Commonly mounted with adhesive tape.
Directional Force
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
■ Tape
The Dome Top gaskets have fully independent fingers that are adhesive mounted.
Their smooth curve  provides a large area for electrical contact and smooth
wiping action.
XX - Select material/finish (see page 6)
ADHESIVE MOUNT SERIES
  AH | Adhesive Mount Black = inches   Blue = mm   Comp = Compressed
PART NUMBER A B C FINGER PITCH MAT. THICK COMP WIDTH COMP HEIGHT LENGTH FINGERS TAPE
11-32AH-XX-16 0.11 2.80 0.32 8.10 0.20 5.08 0.170 4.30 0.187 4.80 0.003 0.076 0.39 9.91 0.04 1.02 16 406 86 0.145
11-S-32AH-XX-16 0.11 2.80 0.32 8.10 0.20 5.08 0.170 4.30 0.187 4.80 0.002 0.050 0.39 9.91 0.04 1.02 16 406 86 0.145
13-37AH-XX-16 0.13 3.30 0.37 9.40 0.21 5.33 0.225 5.70 0.250 6.40 0.003 0.076 0.51 12.95 0.05 1.27 16 406 64 0.145
13-S-37AH-XX-16 0.13 3.30 0.37 9.40 0.21 5.33 0.225 5.70 0.250 6.40 0.002 0.050 0.51 12.95 0.05 1.27 16 406 64 0.145
14-38AH-XX-16 0.14 3.56 0.38 9.65 0.20 5.08 0.343 8.71 0.375 9.53 0.004 0.101 0.53 13.46 0.05 1.27 16 406 43 0.145
22-60AH-XX-16 0.22 5.60 0.60 15.24 0.28 7.11 0.344 8.74 0.375 9.50 0.005 0.127 0.73 18.54 0.09 2.29 16 406 43 0.200
22-S-60AH-XX-16 0.22 5.60 0.60 15.24 0.28 7.11 0.344 8.74 0.375 9.50 0.003 0.076 0.73 18.54 0.09 2.29 16 406 43 0.200
32-78AH-XX-16 0.32 8.10 0.78 19.80 0.45 11.43 0.344 8.74 0.375 9.50 0.004 0.101 0.98 24.89 0.12 3.05 16 406 43 0.375
32-S-78AH-XX-16 0.32 8.10 0.78 19.80 0.45 11.43 0.344 8.74 0.375 9.50 0.003 0.076 0.98 24.89 0.12 3.05 16 406 43 0.375
DOME TOP SERIES
  DT | Dome Top Black = inches   Blue = mm   Comp = Compressed
PART NUMBER A B FINGER PITCH MAT. THICK COMP WIDTH COMP HEIGHT LENGTH FINGERS TAPE
11-35DT-XX-15 0.11 2.79 0.35 8.89 0.169 4.29 0.187 4.75 0.003 0.076 0.38 9.65 0.06 1.52 15 381 80 0.100
11-S-35DT-XX-15 0.11 2.79 0.35 8.89 0.169 4.29 0.187 4.75 0.002 0.050 0.38 9.65 0.06 1.52 15 381 80 0.100
14-45DT-XX-15 0.14 3.56 0.45 11.40 0.228 5.79 0.250 6.35 0.003 0.076 0.51 13.0 0.07 1.78 15 381 60 0.100
14-S-45DT-XX-15 0.14 3.56 0.45 11.40 0.228 5.79 0.250 6.35 0.002 0.050 0.51 13.0 0.07 1.78 15 381 60 0.100
22-62DT-XX-15 0.22 5.59 0.62 15.70 0.345 8.76 0.375 9.53 0.004 0.101 0.76 19.3 0.10 2.54 15 381 40 0.200
22-S-62DT-XX-15 0.22 5.59 0.62 15.70 0.345 8.76 0.375 9.53 0.003 0.076 0.76 19.3 0.10 2.54 15 381 40 0.200
  DTS | Dome Top Solid Black = inches   Blue = mm   Comp = Compressed
PART NUMBER A B FINGER PITCH MAT. THICK COMP WIDTH COMP HEIGHT LENGTH FINGERS TAPE
11-35DTS-XX-15 0.11 2.79 0.35 8.89 0.169 4.29 0.187 4.75 0.003 0.076 0.38 9.65 0.06 1.52 15 381 80 0.100
11-S-35DTS-XX-15 0.11 2.79 0.35 8.89 0.169 4.29 0.187 4.75 0.002 0.050 0.38 9.65 0.06 1.52 15 381 80 0.100
14-45DTS-XX-15 0.14 3.56 0.45 11.40 0.250 6.35 0.250 6.35 0.003 0.076 0.51 13.0 0.07 1.78 15 381 60 0.100
14-S-45DTS-XX-15 0.14 3.56 0.45 11.40 0.250 6.35 0.250 6.35 0.002 0.050 0.51 13.0 0.07 1.78 15 381 60 0.100
22-62DTS-XX-15 0.22 5.59 0.62 15.70 0.345 8.76 0.375 9.53 0.004 0.101 0.76 19.3 0.10 2.54 15 381 40 0.200
22-S-62DTS-XX-15 0.22 5.59 0.62 15.70 0.345 8.76 0.375 9.53 0.003 0.076 0.76 19.3 0.10 2.54 15 381 40 0.200
1
1
2
2